CoBritePX – Tunable Laser for PXI systems
Features
 Single Slot Industry standard PXI &
CompactPCI compatible
 1 or 2 lasers per card
  Polarization Maintaining Fiber
 Local On/off switch at each port
 User exchangeable optical Connector

EN 60825-1: IEC 60825-1 RoHS
compliant
Ordering Information
Optical specification
CBPX -X -X -XXX -XX
Article
No of
Lasers
Band Variant Connector
CoBritePX 2
1
C = C - Band
L = L – Band
CL =C&L Band
H01
W01
FA = FC/APC
FP = FC/PC
SP = SC/PC
V1.2
Optical Parameter
Continuous
tuning
Laser (H01)
ITU Grid
tuning
Laser (C01)
Standard
ITU tunable
Laser (W01)
Unit
Frequency tuning range;  C – Band
 L – Band
 C&L – Band
191.3 – 196.25
186.35 – 190.95
186.25 - 196.25
191.7 – 196.1
186.5 – 190.9
–
191.7 – 196.1
186.5 – 191.1
–
THz
Channel Spacing Continuous 50 50 GHz
Frequency  fine tune resolution  1 1 – MHz
Frequency fine tune range +/- 12GHz +/- 15GHz – GHz
Optical output Power range;
 C Band
 L Band
 C&L Band
6 – 16
6 – 16
3 – 12
15.5
14
–
8   – 14
5   – 11
–
dBm